07000034677

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
* 1		
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL
•		
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
	(Docament Hambor)	
Cardiffied Canina	Cartificaton of	Clatura
Cermed Copies	Certificates of t	Status
·		
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:	
		A
		N
<u> </u>		
	Office Use Only	400
		11100



400079572324

09/07/06--01056--006 **130.00

SECHETHAY OF STATE

WO6-39650

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJEC	T: WORL	D TO US LLC. (Name of Limite)	d Liability Company)			
		(1,1111)				
The encle	osed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.			
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
ר	AVID GA	I				
	AVID OA		Name of Person)	 		
_		(Firm/Company)			٠.
2	357 STIE	RLING ROAD				
	.007 0111	CEINO NOAD	(Address)			
_		00040	,		ZE SE	07/
<u>ה</u>	ANIA FL			·····		PR
		(City.	/State and Zip Code)		SSE	V ₁
For furth	er information	concerning this matter, please	call:		;" ;"	MPR-2 PM 2: 41
					STAT ORIG	∑.
ELLA.	JAKOBI (Name	of Person)	. at ()	5-4311 aytime Telephone Nu		<u>+</u>
	(IValine	or reison)	(Alca Couc & D	ay mine Telephone iva	moory	
Enclosed	i is a check fo	or the following amount:				
\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	Certifications (cosed)	.00 Filing Fee, ate of Status & ad Copy al copy is enclosed)	
	1	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	ction rporations ig e Center Circle		

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Con			
SUBJECT: WORLI	TO US LLC.	111109. 4	
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are so	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
DAVID GAI	<u> </u>		
	O	Name of Person)	
	(Firm/Company)	
2357 STIR	LING ROAD		
		(Address)	
DANIA FL	33312		
	(City	(State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	cail;	SECRI
ELLA JAKOBI		at (954) 965-43	311 SP Telephone Number)
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		311 SER OF STATE OF S
☑ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	t \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Conrier Add Registration Section	ness.

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

07 APR -2 PH 2: LL



September 8, 2006

DAVID GAL 2357 STIRLING ROAD DANIA, FL 33312

SUBJECT: WORLD TO US LLC Ref. Number: W06000039650

We have received your document for WORLD TO US LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6065.

MARIA L FENDER OFFICE CLERK

Letter Number: 506A00054517

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

WORLD TO US LLC.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office A	ddress:	<u>Mailing Address:</u>	
2357 STIRLING ROAD		SAME	
DANIA FL 33312			
			PS 5
(The Limited Liability C		egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	ASSEMBLY SERVICE STATES AND AS
The name and the l	Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:	# P
	DAVID GAL	- 1	5:44
		Name 2	4年
	2357 STIRLING RO	OAD	
	Florida	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	DANIA	FL 33312	
	Ci	ity, State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signatur, (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	DAVID GAL	
	2357 STIRLING ROAD	
	DANIA FL 33312	
		
MGR	ARIK GONEN	
	2357 STIRLING ROAD	<u></u> ≥×
•	DANIA FL 33312	<u> </u>
		泛
		——∺∺≨
		— ^m 6
		<u></u>
		353
		——
	date of filing: (O	
effective date is listed, the date must be O days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (O	
effective date is listed, the date must be		
effective date is listed, the date must be 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
effective date is listed, the date must be 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	r or an authorized representative of a member. Action 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
effective date is listed, the date must be 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	r or an authorized representative of a member. Action 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
effective date is listed, the date must be do days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated he ARIK GONEN	r or an authorized representative of a member. Action 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
effective date is listed, the date must be do days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated he ARIK GONEN	r or an authorized representative of a member. stion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	
effective date is listed, the date must be do days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut the facts stated he ARIK GONEN	r or an authorized representative of a member. stion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	

Page 2 of 2